EDITION 11/17
RECESSED ROUND
3G-RC150-4RD
1 LIGHT LED
50MM - WITH TRIM
Trimless
Recessed Madison
Continuous Slots

40D - 40°
60D - 60°
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V  (STANDARD 100%-1)
DHL2 - LUTRON  (ECO SYSTEM 100-1%)
DALI - DALI  (100-1%)
LE10 - FORWARD PHASE (100-10%)
LE - FORWARD PHASE (100-1%)
 TRIM FINISH
WT - WHITE TRIM
   (STANDARD)
ST - SILVER TRIM
BT - BLACK TRIM
GIMBAL FINISH
NG - NATURAL
   ALUMINUM
(STANDARD)
BG  - BLACK
WG  - WHITE
HOUSING INTERIOR
BK - BLACK
OPTIONS
CP - CHICAGO PLENUM
BH - BAR HANGERS
SF16 - SOFTENING LENS
LS16 - LINEAR SPREAD
HXB16 - BLACK HEXELL LOUVER
Maximum 2 optical accessories.
See optical accessories page for more options
 3G-RC150-4RD
BK
RECESSED ROUND
3G-RC150-4RD
1 LIGHT LED
50MM - WITH TRIM
NOTES
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440  |  3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
PERFORMANCE CHARTS
80+ CRI  (Based on 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT SYSTEM DELIVERED EFFICACY
  WATTS LUMENS LM/W
1000 LUMENS 9.8W 1066 109
1500 LUMENS 13.7W 1493 109
90+ CRI (Based on 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT SYSTEM DELIVERED EFFICACY
  WATTS LUMENS LM/W
1000 LUMENS 9.8 W 913 93
1500 LUMENS 15.6W 1461 93
97+ CRI (Based on 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT SYSTEM DELIVERED EFFICACY
  WATTS LUMENS LM/W
1000 LUMENS 9.8W 802 82
1500 LUMENS 15.6W 1282 82
80+ CRI (Based on 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT SYSTEM DELIVERED EFFICACY
  WATTS LUMENS LM/W
109
109
90+ CRI (Based on 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT SYSTEM DELIVERED EFFICACY
1000 LUMENS 93
1500 LUMENS 93
97+ CRI (Based on 40° Beam Angle)
LUMEN OUTPUT SYSTEM DELIVERED EFFICACY
WATTS LUMENS LM/W
1000 LUMENS
146115.6W149313.7W1500 LUMENS
9139.8 W10669.8W1000 LUMENS 9.8W 802 82
1500 LUMENS 15.6W 1282 82
N GN GN GLM/WLM/W
9393
101N GD I9139D ID ILUMENSLUMENSD IN D9 8 W9 8 WN DN DWATTSWATTSN DP E NP E NP E N